
Stars of the Week 

Year 1 - Xavier and Winter for  
really impressive homework.  
Well done! 

STAINDROP MERCURY 
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Year 2 -  Miles for trying his best 
and really cracking on! Keep it 
up! 

Year 3 -  The whole of  Class 3 for 
producing some outstanding  
work this week and presenting it 
beautifully! 

Year 4 - All of  Class 4 for making 
great progress in times tables 
and representing the school well 
at Multi skills! 

Year 5 - Eva for writing a          
fabulous head girl speech.  

Year 6 - Jake for being a “Top 
Chef”. He was a super help 
throughout the whole day! 

Reception -  Billy for knowledge 
and understanding of  the world. 
We learn something new every 
day! 

Key Dates for Your Diary 2019 

**Friday 24th May - School breaks up for Half Term** 

**Monday 3rd June -School re-opens** 
Friday 7th June - Reception Assembly, 9.10am 

Mon 10th to Fri 14h June - Yr5 Bikeability 

Thursday 13th June - French Day 

Tues 11th June - Yr6 Leavers Service in Durham Cathedral 

Friday 14th June - Yr2 Assembly, 9.10am 

Thurs 27th June - Sports Day 

Friday 28th June - Yr3 Assembly, 9.10am 

Thurs 4th July - Yr4 Assembly, 9.10am 

Friday 5th July - Yr1 Assembly, 9.10am 

Wed 10th July - Nursery Graduation 

Sat 13th July - Staindrop Carnival 

Sun 14th July - FOS Festival 

Tues 16th + Wed 17th - Yr6 Performance 

Thurs 18th July - Yr6 Leavers Service, Parents Welcome 

Friday 19th July - School breaks up for Summer 

All family members welcome to come along to Class  

Assemblies in the School Hall 

 

Class of  The Week  Award  
for Attendance -  Yr 5 

Golden Broom Award  -  Yr 6   
This week’s attendance is  95.62% 

Marvellous  
Maths Award 

 

Reception - Elodie 
Year 1 - Thomas 

Year 2 - Noah 
Year 3 - George 

Year 4 - Toby 
Year 5 - George 
Year 6 - Calum 

Reader of the Week 
Award 

Reception - Jack 
Year 1 -  Thomas 

Year 2 - Ben 
Year 3 - Nathan 
Year 4 -  Harry 
Year 5 - Josh 

Year 6 - Chloe 

OPEN AFTERNOON FOR PROSPECTIVE PARENTS. 
On Thursday 6th June we are holding an open afternoon for    

prospective parents to pop in anytime from 1.30pm until 

4.30pm. If you know anyone who might be interested please 

ask them to phone the school office on 01833 660 334. 
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NEW AFTER SCHOOL CLUB 
After half term we have an extra after school club 

on a Monday night.  

As well as French Club we will also have Forest 

School/ Gardening Club. For some exciting outdoor 

adventures 

Head Lice 
It has been reported that a case of head lice is in 

the school.  Could we politely ask all parents/
carers to carefully check their child’s hair and 

treat accordingly. Thank you! 

Marvellous  
Maths Award 

Reception -  Beau 
Year 1 - Josh 

Year 2 - Charlie 
Year 3 - Finley 
Year 4 -  Jacob 
Year 5 - Padma 
Year 6 - Joseph 

Happy half term-We would like to 

wish everyone a wonderful holiday! 


